Tampa Catholic High School
2024-2025 Calendar: Major Dates

All dates are subject to change.

Date(s)

Friday, August 9

Student Orientations & Full Day of
Classes for Freshmen

Monday, August 12

First Day of Regular Classes

Monday, September 2

Labor Day/School Closed

Monday, September 23 - 28

Homecoming Week

Monday, October 14

No Classes / Diocesan Wide PD
Day for Faculty & Staff

Thursday, November 7

Noon Dismissal/Open House

Friday, November 8

School Closed - No Classes

November 25 - 29

Thanksgiving Recess unless 11/25
& 26 are needed for hurricane dayy

December 16 - 20

Semester 1 Exams/ 20" is Exam
makeup day

December 23 -
January 3, 2025

Christmas Recess —no classes

Menday, January 6

Clagses Resume - Semester 2

Monday, January 20

Deqgins
Dr. M.LK. Holiday/School Closed

January 26 — January 31

Catholic Schools Week

Monday, February 17

President's Day/School Closed

March 17 —March 21

No Classes / Lenten Break

Thursday, April 17 Holy Thursday/ Noon Dismissal

April 18 — April 20 Good Friday & Easter Monday
Holidays

April 29 —May 1 Senior Exams

May 5 — May 16 Tentative AP Exams

Thursday, May 15 Baccalaureate Mass

Monday, May 19 Graduation

May 21-28 Underclass Exams

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day/School Closed

Wednesday, May 28 Last Day of School




